H-36
P
R
ESSU
R
E TR
A
N

 0060G - 0-60 barG
 0100S - 0-100 barS
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
 31EP B 200PG 02 S R 01
Cable Length
 01 - 1 meter
 02 - 2 meters
 03 - 3 meters
 04 - 4 meters
 05 - 5 meters
 10 - 10 meters
Optional Restrictor
 R - Restrictor
 0 - No Restrictor
Electrical Connection
 S - �Explosion Proof Conduit 1/2˝ NPT
Pressure Port4
 08 - 1/8˝-27 NPT External
 02 - 1/4˝-18 NPT External
 0H - 1/2˝ NPT
 04 - 7/16˝-20 External (SAE #4, J514)
 1J - 7/16˝-20 External (SAE #4, J1926-2)
 0E - 1/4˝-18 NPT Internal
 1G - Schraeder SAE #4, 7/16˝ Internal
 4B - 1/4˝ Female (7/16UN with Schraeder Deflator)
 1P - SAE 6 (9/16˝-18 UNF 2A)
 4C - 1/4˝-18 NPTF External (Dryseal)
 4D - 1/8˝-27 NPTF External (Dryseal)
 4N - SAE 3 (3/8˝-24 UNF External)
 European Threads
 0S - G1/8˝ A Stud (BS 5380 Port)
 01 - G1/4˝ External
 05 - G1/4˝ External Soft Seal
 0A - G1/4˝-19 PT (JIS) or BSPT
 4P - G1/2˝ A 27A/F
 0L - M12 x 1.5 (<1,000 bar, 15,000 psi)
 2T - M12 x 1.5 (6g) (≥1,000 bar, 15,000 psi)
 0K - M14 x 1.5 Straight
Notes:
1.	 For use with pull-up or pull-down resistors, contact factory.
2.	 Range 1,000 bar available with -2T pressure port only.
4.	 Pressure ports OE and 1G are NOT available with the Restrictor
option.